mobile furniture
PRICE LIST 0423ms
Mobile Tables  /  Wall Pockets  /  Waste Receptacles
Condiment Cabinets  /  Cashier Cabinets
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products.
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated	 Mobile Price List_0423ms   2
mobile furniture
Model # Description
Appr Weight
(lbs)
LIST PRICE
Powdercoat
LIST PRICE
Chrome
Custom
Logo Top
Approved Premium
Laminates
19F
Mobile Table with
Benches
19F18303012 Bench Table 30”H x 30”W x 12’L 314 $4,074 $4,495 $1,711 $306
19F18293012 Bench Table 29”H x 30”W x 12’L 314 $4,074 $4,495 $1,711 $306
19F18273012 Bench Table 27”H x 30”W x 12’L 314 $4,074 $4,495 $1,711 $306
19F18303010 Bench Table 30”H x 30”W x 10’L 279 $3,983 $4,405 $1,495 $304
19F18293010 Bench Table 29”H x 30”W x 10’L 279 $3,983 $4,405 $1,495 $304
19F18273010 Bench Table 27”H x 30”W x 10’L 279 $3,983 $4,405 $1,495 $304
19F18303008 Bench Table 30”H x 30”W x 8’L 237 $3,884 $4,307 $1,206 $276
19F18293008 Bench Table 29”H x 30”W x 8’L 237 $3,884 $4,307 $1,206 $276
19F18273008 Bench Table 27”H x 30”W x 8’L 237 $3,884 $4,307 $1,206 $276
Legend: 19F Folding Tables
example: 19F18293012
19F18= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)
30= Table Top Width (inches)
12= Table Top Length (feet)
Model # Description
Appr Weight
(lbs)
LIST PRICE
Powdercoat
LIST PRICE
Chrome
Custom
Logo Top
Approved Premium
Laminates
22M Mobile Shaped Tables
Mobile Shaped
Tables
Round
22M132972RD Round - 29”H x 72”D 164 $2,429 $2,555 $1,711 $306
22M132772RD Round - 27”H x 72”D 164 $2,429 $2,555 $1,711 $306
22M132960RD Round - 29”H x 60”D 108 $2,019 $2,146 $1,206 $290
22M132760RD Round - 27”H x 60”D 108 $2,019 $2,146 $1,206 $290
22M132948RD Round - 29”H x 48”D 76 $1,792 $1,922 $1,035 $220
22M132748RD Round - 27”H x 48”D 76 $1,792 $1,922 $1,035 $220
Adjustable Height (field adjusts from 25”- 31”)
22M13AJ72RD Round - Adjust”H x 72”D 168 $2,605 $2,787 $1,711 $306
22M13AJ60RD Round - Adjust”H x 60”D 112 $2,306 $2,478 $1,206 $290
22M13AJ48RD Round - Adjust”H x 48”D 80 $2,110 $2,287 $1,035 $220
Mobile Shaped
Tables
Square
22M132960SQ Square - 29”H x 60"W x 60"L 99 $1,832 $1,960 $1,206 $306
22M132760SQ Square - 27”H x 60"W x 60"L 99 $1,832 $1,960 $1,206 $306
22M132948SQ Square - 29”H x 48”W x 48"L 87 $1,769 $1,900 $1,035 $220
22M132748SQ Square - 27”H x 48”W x 48"L 87 $1,769 $1,900 $1,035 $220
Adjustable Height (field adjusts from 25”- 31”)
22M13AJ48SQ Square - Adjust”H x 48”W x 48"L 90 $2,148 $2,276 $1,035 $220
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products.
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated	 Mobile Price List_0423ms   3
mobile furniture
Model # Description
Appr Weight
(lbs)
LIST PRICE
Powdercoat
LIST PRICE
Chrome
Custom
Logo Top
Approved Premium
Laminates
22M Mobile Shaped Tables
Hexagon 22M132960HX Hexagon - 29”H x 60”W x 60"L 106 $2,089 $2,214 $1,206 $290
22M132760HX Hexagon - 27”H x 60”W x 60"L 106 $2,089 $2,214 $1,206 $290
22M132948HX Hexagon - 29”H x 48”W x 48"L 85 $1,929 $2,050 $1,035 $220
22M132748HX Hexagon - 27”H x 48”W x 48"L 85 $1,929 $2,050 $1,035 $220
Adjustable Height (field adjusts from 25”- 31”)
22M13AJ48HX Hexagon - Adjust”H x 48”W x 48"L 88 $2,125 $2,251 $1,035 $220
Octagon
22M132964OC Octagon - 29”H x 64”W x 64"L 107 $2,089 $2,214 $1,374 $290
22M132764OC Octagon - 27”H x 64”W x 64"L 107 $2,089 $2,214 $1,374 $290
Adjustable Height (field adjusts from 25”- 31”)
22M13AJ64OC Octagon - Adjust”H x 64”W x 64"L 110 $2,235 $2,359 $1,374 $290
Oval
22M13297260OV Oval - 29”H x 72”W x 60”L 118 $2,444 $2,568 $1,374 $290
22M13277260OV Oval - 27”H x 72”W x 60”L 118 $2,444 $2,568 $1,374 $290
Elongated 22M132960EL Elongated - 29”H x 60”W x 70”L 120 $2,049 $2,173 $1,374 $290
22M132760EL Elongated - 27”H x 60”W x 70”L 120 $2,049 $2,173 $1,374 $290
22M132948EL Elongated - 29”H x 48”W x 60”L 100 $1,842 $1,974 $1,035 $220
22M132748EL Elongated - 27”H x 48”W x 60”L 100 $1,842 $1,974 $1,035 $220
Adjustable Height (field adjusts from 25”- 31”)
22M13AJ48EL Elongated - Adjust”H x 48”W x 60”L 103 $2,057 $2,238 $1,035 $220
Legend: 22M Shaped Tables
example: 22M132972RD
22M13= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)
72= Table Top Diameter (inches)
RD= Table Shape
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products.
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated	 Mobile Price List_0423ms   4
mobile furniture
Model # Description
Appr Weight
(lbs)
LIST PRICE
Powdercoat
LIST PRICE
Chrome
Custom
Logo Top
Approved Premium
Laminates
22M Mobile Shaped Tables with Comfort Leg
Round T-Leg
Table 22M132960RD-MT Round - 29”H x 60”D w/ T-Leg 121 $2,214 $2,327 $1,206 $290
22M132760RD-MT Round - 27”H x 60”D w/ T-Leg 120 $2,214 $2,327 $1,206 $290
22M132948RD-MT Round - 29”H x 48”D w/ T-Leg 100 $1,987 $2,088 $1,035 $220
22M132748RD-MT Round - 27”H x 48”D w/ T-Leg 99 $1,987 $2,088 $1,035 $220
Square T-Leg
Table 22M132960SQ-MT Square - 29"H x 60"W x 60"L w/ T-Leg 112 $2,028 $2,131 $1,206 $306
22M132760SQ-MT Square - 27"H x 60"W x 60"L w/ T-Leg 110 $2,028 $2,131 $1,206 $306
22M132948SQ-MT Square - 29”H x 48”W x 48"L w/ T-Leg 86 $1,962 $2,062 $1,035 $220
22M132748SQ-MT Square - 27”H x 48”W x 48"L w/ T-Leg 84 $1,962 $2,062 $1,035 $220
Hexagon
T-Leg
Table
22M132960HX-MT Hexagon - 29”H x 60”W x 60"L w/ T-Leg 97 $2,288 $2,403 $1,206 $290
22M132760HX-MT Hexagon - 27”H x 60”W x 60"L w/ T-Leg 97 $2,288 $2,403 $1,206 $290
22M132948HX-MT Hexagon - 29”H x 48”W x 48"L w/ T-Leg 97 $2,123 $2,231 $1,035 $220
22M132748HX-MT Hexagon - 27”H x 48”W x 48"L w/ T-Leg 97 $2,123 $2,231 $1,035 $220
Octagon
T-Leg
Table
22M132964OC-MT Octagon - 29”H x 64”W x 64"L w/ T-Leg 119 $2,288 $2,403 $1,374 $290
22M132764OC-MT Octagon - 27”H x 64”W x 64"L w/ T-Leg 119 $2,288 $2,403 $1,374 $290
Oval  T-Leg
Table
22M13297260OV-MT Oval - 29”H x 72”W x 60”L w/T-Leg 118 $2,264 $2,772 $1,252 $290
22M13277260OV-MT Oval - 27”H x 72”W x 60”L w/T-Leg 118 $2,264 $2,772 $1,252 $290
Elongated T-Leg
Tables
22M132960EL-MT Elongated - 29”H x 60”W x 60"L  w/ T-Leg 119 $2,245 $2,357 $1,252 $339
Legend: 22M with Comfort Leg
example: 22M132960RD-MT
22M13= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)
60= Table Top Diameter (inches)
RD= Table Shape
MT= T-Leg
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products.
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated	 Mobile Price List_0423ms   5
mobile furniture
Model # Description
Appr Weight
(lbs)
LIST PRICE
Powdercoat
LIST PRICE
Chrome
Custom
Logo Top
Approved Premium
Laminates
23M: Mobile Tables
Rectangular
Tables 23M15293012 Rectangle - 29”H x 30”W x 12’L 170 $2,750 $2,901 $1,374 $306
23M15273012 Rectangle - 27”H x 30”W x 12’L 170 $2,750 $2,901 $1,374 $306
23M15293612 Rectangle - 29”H x 36”W x 12’L 225 $2,869 $3,023 $1,374 $306
23M15273612 Rectangle - 27”H x 36”W x 12’L 225 $2,869 $3,023 $1,374 $306
23M15293010 Rectangle - 29”H x 30”W x 10’L 158 $2,626 $2,774 $1,206 $276
23M15273010 Rectangle - 27”H x 30”W x 10’L 158 $2,626 $2,774 $1,206 $276
23M15293610 Rectangle - 29”H x 36”W x 10’L 161 $2,750 $2,901 $1,206 $276
23M15273610 Rectangle - 27”H x 36”W x 10’L 161 $2,750 $2,901 $1,206 $276
23M15293008 Rectangle - 29”H x 30”W x 8’L 106 $2,350 $2,504 $1,035 $276
23M15273008 Rectangle - 27”H x 30”W x 8’L 106 $2,350 $2,504 $1,035 $276
23M15293608 Rectangle - 29”H x 36”W x 8’L 125 $2,445 $2,602 $1,035 $276
23M15273608 Rectangle - 27”H x 36”W x 8’L 125 $2,445 $2,602 $1,035 $276
Wheelchair-Accessible
23M15303012 Rectangle - 30”H x 30”W x 12’L 170 $2,750 $2,901 $1,374 $306
23M15303612 Rectangle - 30”H x 36”W x 12’L 230 $2,869 $3,018 $1,374 $306
23M15303010 Rectangle - 30”H x 30”W x 10’L 158 $2,626 $2,774 $1,206 $276
23M15303610 Rectangle - 30”H x 36”W x 10’L 220 $3,160 $3,311 $1,206 $276
Elongated
Tables
23M15293012EL Elongated - 29" H x 30" W x 12'L 184 $2,750 $2,901 $1,374 $306
23M15273012EL Elongated - 27" H x 30" W x 12'L 183 $2,750 $2,901 $1,374 $306
23M15293010EL Elongated - 29" H x 30" W x 10'L 162 $2,260 $2,371 $1,374 $306
23M15273010EL Elongated - 27" H x 30" W x 10'L 160 $2,260 $2,371 $1,374 $306
23M15293612EL Elongated - 29" H x 36" W x 12'L 204 $2,866 $3,010 $1,374 $306
23M15273612EL Elongated - 27" H x 36" W x 12'L 203 $2,866 $3,010 $1,374 $306
23M15293610EL Elongated - 29" H x 36" W x 10'L 186 $2,643 $2,785 $1,252 $276
23M15273610EL Elongated - 27" H x 36" W x 10'L 184 $2,643 $2,785 $1,252 $276
Wheelchair-Accessible
23M15303012EL Elongated - 30”H x 30”W x 12’L 184 $2,750 $2,896 $1,374 $306
23M15303010EL Elongated - 30”H x 30”W x 10’L 163 $2,624 $2,772 $1,374 $306
23M15303612EL Elongated - 30”H x 36”W x 12’L 205 $2,869 $3,018 $1,374 $306
23M15303610EL Elongated - 30”H x 36”W x 10’L 183 $2,750 $2,896 $1,252 $276
Legend: 23M Mobile Tables
example: 23M17293012
23M17= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)
30= Table Top Width (inches)
12= Table Top Length (feet)
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products.
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated	 Mobile Price List_0423ms   6
mobile furniture
Model # Description
Appr Weight
(lbs)
LIST PRICE
Powdercoat
LIST PRICE
Chrome
Custom
Logo Top
Approved Premium
Laminates
23MT: Mobile Tables w/ MT Leg
Rectangular
Tables 23M17293012-MT Rectangle  -  29”H x 30”W x 12’L 175 $3,595 $3,746 $1,374 $306
23M17293612-MT Rectangle - 29”H x 36”W x 12’L 217 $4,454 $4,602 $1,374 $306
23M17293010-MT Rectangle - 29”H x 30”W x 10’L 158 $3,471 $3,623 $1,206 $276
23M17293610-MT Rectangle - 29”H x 36”W x 10’L 195 $4,357 $4,502 $1,206 $276
23M17293008-MT Rectangle - 29”H x 30”W x 8’L 151 $3,194 $3,347 $1,035 $276
23M17293608-MT Rectangle - 29”H x 36”W x 8’L 167 $4,226 $4,372 $1,035 $276
Elongated
Tables
23M17293012EL-MT Elongated - 29" H x 30" W x 12'L 196 $3,977 $4,124 $1,374 $306
23M17293010EL-MT Elongated - 29" H x 30" W x 10'L 174 $3,853 $3,999 $1,374 $276
23M17293612EL-MT Elongated - 29" H x 36" W x 12'L 217 $4,768 $4,913 $1,374 $306
23M17293610EL-MT Elongated - 29" H x 36" W x 10'L 194 $4,574 $4,724 $1,374 $276
Legend: 23M Mobile Tables
example: 23M17293012
23M17= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)
30= Table Top Width (inches)
12= Table Top Length (feet)
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products.
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated	 Mobile Price List_0423ms   7
mobile furniture
Model # Description
Appr Weight
(lbs)
LIST PRICE
Powdercoat
LIST PRICE
Chrome
Custom
Logo Top
Approved
Premium Laminates
34M Convertible Bench/Table
Rectangular
Tables 34M21291508 Convert Bnch/Tbl 29”H x 15”W x 8’L 120 $1,855 $1,855 $1,035 $175
34M21271508 Convert Bnch/Tbl 27”H x 15”W x 8’L 120 $1,855 $1,855 $1,035 $175
34M21251508 Convert Bnch/Tbl 25”H x 15”W x 8’L 120 $1,855 $1,855 $1,035 $175
34M21291506 Convert Bnch/Tbl 29”H x 15”W x 6’L 87 $1,665 $1,665 $1,035 $147
34M21271506 Convert Bnch/Tbl 27”H x 15”W x 6’L 87 $1,665 $1,665 $1,035 $147
34M21251506 Convert Bnch/Tbl 25”H x 15”W x 6’L 87 $1,665 $1,665 $1,035 $147
34M21291504 Convert Bnch/Tbl 29”H x 15”W x 4’L 64 $1,551 $1,551 $701 $147
34M21271504 Convert Bnch/Tbl 27”H x 15”W x 4’L 64 $1,551 $1,551 $701 $147
34M21251504 Convert Bnch/Tbl 25”H x 15”W x 4’L 64 $1,551 $1,551 $701 $147
34M21291508-DL Convert Bnch/Tbl 29”H x 15”W x 8’L with Top Latch 122 $1,935 $1,935 $1,035 $175
34M21271508-DL Convert Bnch/Tbl 27”H x 15”W x 8’L with Top Latch 122 $1,935 $1,935 $1,035 $175
34M21251508-DL Convert Bnch/Tbl 25”H x 15”W x 8’L with Top Latch 122 $1,935 $1,935 $1,035 $175
34M21291506-DL Convert Bnch/Tbl 29”H x 15”W x 6’L with Top Latch 89 $1,744 $1,744 $1,035 $147
34M21271506-DL Convert Bnch/Tbl 27”H x 15”W x 6’L with Top Latch 89 $1,744 $1,744 $1,035 $147
34M21251506-DL Convert Bnch/Tbl 25”H x 15”W x 6’L with Top Latch 89 $1,744 $1,744 $1,035 $147
34M21291504-DL Convert Bnch/Tbl 29”H x 15”W x 4’L with Top Latch 66 $1,631 $1,631 $701 $147
34M21271504-DL Convert Bnch/Tbl 27”H x 15”W x 4’L with Top Latch 66 $1,631 $1,631 $701 $147
34M21251504-DL Convert Bnch/Tbl 25”H x 15”W x 4’L with Top Latch 66 $1,631 $1,631 $701 $147
34M21291508-4L Convert Bnch/Tbl 29”H x 15”W x 8’L with Droplegs 165 $2,039 $2,039 $1,035 $175
34M21271508-4L Convert Bnch/Tbl 27”H x 15”W x 8’L with Droplegs 162 $2,039 $2,039 $1,035 $175
34M21251508-4L Convert Bnch/Tbl 25”H x 15”W x 8’L with Droplegs 161 $2,039 $2,039 $1,035 $175
34M21291506-4L Convert Bnch/Tbl 29”H x 15”W x 6’L with Droplegs 126 $1,834 $1,834 $1,035 $175
34M21271506-4L Convert Bnch/Tbl 27”H x 15”W x 6’L with Droplegs 123 $1,834 $1,834 $1,035 $175
34M21251506-4L Convert Bnch/Tbl 25”H x 15”W x 6’L with Droplegs 122 $1,834 $1,834 $1,035 $175
34M21291504-4L Convert Bnch/Tbl 29”H x 15”W x 4’L with Droplegs 97 $1,707 $1,707 $701 $147
34M21271504-4L Convert Bnch/Tbl 27”H x 15”W x 4’L with Droplegs 94 $1,707 $1,707 $701 $147
34M21251504-4L Convert Bnch/Tbl 25”H x 15”W x 4’L with Droplegs 93 $1,707 $1,707 $701 $147
34M21291508-4L-DL Convert Bnch/Tbl 29”H x 15”W x 8’L with Droplegs and Top Latch 167 $2,120 $2,120 $1,035 $175
34M21271508-4L-DL Convert Bnch/Tbl 27”H x 15”W x 8’L with Droplegs and Top Latch 164 $2,120 $2,120 $1,035 $175
34M21251508-4L-DL Convert Bnch/Tbl 25”H x 15”W x 8’L with Droplegs and Top Latch 163 $2,120 $2,120 $1,035 $175
34M21291506-4L-DL Convert Bnch/Tbl 29”H x 15”W x 6’L with Droplegs and Top Latch 128 $1,913 $1,913 $1,035 $175
34M21271506-4L-DL Convert Bnch/Tbl 27”H x 15”W x 6’L with Droplegs and Top Latch 125 $1,913 $1,913 $1,035 $175
34M21251506-4L-DL Convert Bnch/Tbl 25”H x 15”W x 6’L with Droplegs and Top Latch 124 $1,913 $1,913 $1,035 $175
34M21291504-4L-DL Convert Bnch/Tbl 29”H x 15”W x 4’L with Droplegs and Top Latch 99 $1,786 $1,786 $701 $147
34M21271504-4L-DL Convert Bnch/Tbl 27”H x 15”W x 4’L with Droplegs and Top Latch 96 $1,786 $1,786 $701 $147
34M21251504-4L-DL Convert Bnch/Tbl 25”H x 15”W x 4’L with Droplegs and Top Latch 95 $1,786 $1,786 $701 $147
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products.
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated	 Mobile Price List_0423ms   8
mobile furniture
Model # Description
Appr Weight
(lbs)
LIST PRICE
Powdercoat
LIST PRICE
Chrome
Custom
Logo Top
Approved Premium
Laminates
34M Convertible Bench/Table
Wheelchair-Accessible
34M21301508 Convert Bnch/Tbl 30”H x 15”W x 8’L 120 $1,855 $1,855 $1,035 $175
34M21301506 Convert Bnch/Tbl 30”H x 15”W x 6’L 87 $1,665 $1,665 $1,035 $147
34M21301508-DL Convert Bnch/Tbl 30”H x 15”W x 8’L with Top Latch 122 $1,935 $1,935 $1,035 $175
34M21301506-DL Convert Bnch/Tbl 30”H x 15”W x 6’L with Top Latch 89 $1,744 $1,744 $1,035 $147
34M21301508-4L Convert Bnch/Tbl 30”H x 15”W x 8’L with Droplegs 165 $2,039 $2,039 $1,035 $175
34M21301506-4L Convert Bnch/Tbl 30”H x 15”W x 6’L with Droplegs 126 $1,834 $1,834 $1,035 $175
34M21301508-4L-DL Convert Bnch/Tbl 30”H x 15”W x 8’L with Droplegs and Top Latch 167 $2,120 $2,120 $1,035 $175
34M21301506-4L-DL Convert Bnch/Tbl 30”H x 15”W x 6’L with Droplegs and Top Latch 128 $1,913 $1,913 $1,035 $175
34M Accessories
34M05LEGLATCH 34M Linking Mechanism, chrome plated 3 $58 $58
34M12TOPLATCH 34M10 Top Latch Table Linking Mech. 2 $88 $88
Legend: 34M Convertible Bnch/Tbl
example: 34M21291508
34M21= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)
15= Table Top Width (inches)
8= Table Top Length (feet)
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products.
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated	 Mobile Price List_0423ms   9
mobile furniture
Model # Description
Appr Weight
(lbs)
LIST PRICE
Powdercoat
LIST PRICE
Chrome
Custom
Logo Top
Approved Premium
Laminates
59TV: Mobile Folding Victory Tables (Torsion Lift)
With Stools
59TV13293012-S12 12 Stool Table 29”H x 30”W x 12’L 270 $3,816 $4,379 $1,374 $306
59TV13273012-S12 12 Stool Table 27”H x 30”W x 12’L 270 $3,816 $4,379 $1,374 $306
59TV13293010-S12 12 Stool Table 29”H x 30”W x 10’L 245 $3,715 $4,274 $1,206 $290
59TV13273010-S12 12 Stool Table 27”H x 30”W x 10’L 245 $3,715 $4,274 $1,206 $290
59TV13293008-S08 8 Stool Table 29”H x 30”W x 8’L 225 $3,614 $4,174 $1,035 $276
59TV13273008-S08 8 Stool Table 27”H x 30”W x 8’L 225 $3,614 $4,174 $1,035 $276
Seats must be attached at destination by others.
Legend: 59TV Mobile with Stools
example: 59TV13293012-S12
59TV13= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)
30= Table Top Width (inches)
12= Table Top Length (feet)
S12= Number of Stools
With Benches
59TV13293012-BNCH Bench Table 29”H x 30”W x 12’L 270 $3,912 $4,460 $1,374 $335
59TV13273012-BNCH Bench Table 27”H x 30”W x 12’L 270 $3,912 $4,460 $1,374 $335
59TV13293010-BNCH Bench Table 29”H x 30”W x 10’L 245 $3,797 $4,327 $1,206 $320
59TV13273010-BNCH Bench Table 27”H x 30”W x 10’L 245 $3,797 $4,327 $1,206 $320
59TV13293008-BNCH Bench Table 29”H x 30”W x 8’L 225 $3,682 $4,458 $1,035 $306
59TV13273008-BNCH Bench Table 27”H x 30”W x 8’L 225 $3,682 $4,458 $1,035 $306
Seats must be attached at destination by others.
Legend: 59TV Mobile with Bench
example: 59TV13293012-BNCH
59TV13= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)
30= Table Top Width (inches)
12= Table Top Length (feet)
BNCH= Bench
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products.
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated	 Mobile Price List_0423ms   10
mobile furniture
Model # Description
Appr Weight
(lbs)
LIST PRICE
Powdercoat
LIST PRICE
Chrome
Custom
Logo Top
Approved Premium
Laminates
59T: Mobile Shaped Tables with Surround Seating (Torsion Lift)
Round Tables
59T122960RD-S8 8 Stool Table 29”H x 60” dia. 209 $3,800 $4,237 $972 $290
59T122760RD-S8 8 Stool Table 27”H x 60” dia. 209 $3,800 $4,237 $972 $290
59T122960RD-B2S4 2 Bnch/4 Stool Table 29”H x 60” dia. 215 $4,066 $4,523 $972 $320
59T122760RD-B2S4 2 Bnch/4 Stool Table 27”H x 60” dia. 215 $4,066 $4,523 $972 $320
59T122960RD-B4 4 Bench Table 29”H x 60” dia. 221 $4,468 $4,925 $972 $350
59T122760RD-B4 4 Bench Table 27”H x 60” dia. 221 $4,468 $4,925 $972 $350
Wheelchair-Accessible
59T123260RD-S6 6 Stool Table 32”H x 60” dia. 201 $4,172 $4,637 $972 $290
59T123260RD-B2S2 2 Bnch/2 Stool Table 32”H x 60” dia. 215 $4,054 $4,484 $972 $320
Seats must be attached at destination by others.
Octagon Tables
59T122960OC-S8 8 Stool Table 29”H x 60” dia. 209 $3,783 $4,231 $1,374 $290
59T122760OC-S8 8 Stool Table 27”H x 60” dia. 209 $3,783 $4,231 $1,374 $290
Seats must be attached at destination by others.
Square Tables
59T12295263-S8 8 Stool Table 29”H x 52”W x 63”L 220 $3,724 $4,174 $1,374 $290
59T12275263-S8 8 Stool Table 27”H x 52”W x 63”L 220 $3,724 $4,174 $1,374 $290
59T12295263-B2S4 2 Bnch/4 Stool Table 29”H x 52”W x 63”L 226 $3,783 $4,231 $1,374 $320
59T12275263-B2S4 2 Bnch/4 Stool Table 27”H x 52”W x 63”L 226 $3,783 $4,231 $1,374 $320
Seats must be attached at destination by others.
Legend: 59T Shaped Tables
example: 59T122960RD-S8
59TV13= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)
30= Table Top Width (inches)
12= Table Top Length (feet)
BNCH= Bench
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products.
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated	 Mobile Price List_0423ms   11
mobile furniture
Model # Description
Appr Weight
(lbs)
LIST PRICE
Powdercoat
LIST PRICE
Chrome
Custom
Logo Top
Approved Premium
Laminates
Elongated Tables
59T0829120EL-S12 12 Stool Table 29”H x 44”W x 120”L 320 $5,493 $6,266 $1,485 $350
59T0827120EL-S12 12 Stool Table 27”H x 44”W x 120”L 321 $5,493 $6,266 $1,485 $350
59T122760EL-S8 8 Stool Table 27”H x 48”W x 60”L 215 $4,058 $4,548 $1,374 $290
59T122760ELB2S4 2 Bnch/4 Stool Table 27”H x 48”W x 60”L 221 $4,120 $4,612 $1,374 $290
Wheelchair-Accessible
59T0829120EL-S8 8 Stool Table 29"H x 44"W x 120"L 300 $5,041 $5,813 $1,485 $350
59T0829120EL-S10 10 Stool Table 29”H x 44”W x 120”L 320 $5,493 $6,266 $1,485 $350
Seats must be attatched at destination by others.
Legend: 59T Elongated Shaped Tables
example: 59T0829120ELS12s
59T08= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)
120= Table Top Width (inches)
EL= Elongated Shape
S12= Number of Stools
60T: Mobile Folding Tables with Stools (Torsion Lift)
60T11293012-S16* 16 Stool Table 29”H x 30”W x 12’L 305 $4,678 $5,614 $1,374 $306
60T11273012-S16 16 Stool Table 27”H x 30”W x 12’L 303 $4,678 $5,614 $1,374 $306
60T11253012-S16 16 Stool Table 25”H x 30”W x 12’L 300 $4,678 $5,614 $1,374 $306
60T11293012-S12 12 Stool Table 29”H x 30”W x 12’L 275 $4,453 $5,257 $1,374 $306
60T11273012-S12 12 Stool Table 27”H x 30”W x 12’L 275 $4,453 $5,257 $1,374 $306
60T11253012-S12 12 Stool Table 25”H x 30”W x 12’L 275 $4,453 $5,257 $1,374 $306
60T11293010-S12 12 Stool Table 29”H x 30”W x 10’L 250 $4,065 $4,860 $1,206 $290
60T11273010-S12 12 Stool Table 27”H x 30”W x 10’L 250 $4,065 $4,860 $1,206 $290
60T11253010-S12 12 Stool Table 25”H x 30”W x 10’L 250 $4,065 $4,860 $1,206 $290
60T11293008-S08 8 Stool Table 29”H x 30”W x 8’L 230 $3,740 $4,352 $1,035 $276
60T11273008-S08 8 Stool Table 27”H x 30”W x 8’L 230 $3,740 $4,352 $1,035 $276
Wheelchair-Accessible
60T11303012-S08 8 Stool Table 30”H x 30”W x 12'L 230 $4,453 $5,257 $1,374 $306
Seats must be attached at destination by others * Consult Factory
Legend: 60T Mobile with Stools
example: 60T11273012-S16
60T11= Model Number
27= Table Height (inches)
30= Table Top Width (inches)
12= Table Top Length (feet)
S16= Number of Stools
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products.
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated	 Mobile Price List_0423ms   12
mobile furniture
Model # Description
Appr Weight
(lbs)
LIST PRICE
Powdercoat
LIST PRICE
Chrome
Custom
Logo Top
Approved Premium
Laminates
63T: Mobile Folding Table with Benches (Torsion Lift)
63T11293012 Bench Table 29”H x 30”W x 12’L 334 $4,988 $5,585 $1,374 $326
63T11273012 Bench Table 27”H x 30”W x 12’L 334 $4,988 $5,585 $1,374 $326
63T11293010 Bench Table 29”H x 30”W x 10’L 285 $4,881 $5,480 $1,206 $339
63T11273010 Bench Table 27”H x 30”W x 10’L 285 $4,881 $5,480 $1,206 $339
63T11293008 Bench Table 29”H x 30”W x 8’L 239 $4,764 $5,356 $1,035 $276
63T11273008 Bench Table 27”H x 30”W x 8’L 239 $4,764 $5,356 $1,035 $276
Wheelchair/Stool Seat Conversion Kit
99F049 Two Stool Wheelchair Conversion Kit 10 $370 $370
Wheelchair-Accessible
63T11303012 Bench Table 30”H x 30”W x 12’L 336 $5,172 $5,768 $1,374 $326
(Note: Wheelchair accessible ships with two additional stool seats)
Legend: 63T Bench Tables
example: 63T11293012
63T11= Model Number
29= Table Height (inches)
30= Table Top Width (inches)
12= Table Top Length (feet)
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products.
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated	 Mobile Price List_0423ms   13
mobile furniture
Model # Description
Appr Weight
(lbs)
LIST PRICE
Powdercoat
LIST PRICE
Chrome
Custom
Logo Top
Approved Premium
Laminates
Standard Wall Pocket Systems with Tables and Benches
Standard
Recessed
Wall Pockets
(use 14’ table and
bench)
86R031412 Single Recessed Wall Pocket 355 Call for quote
86R031424 Double Recessed Wall Pocket 412 Call for quote
86R031436 Triple Recessed Wall Pocket 560 Call for quote
86R031448 Quadruple Recessed Wall Pocket 630 Call for quote
Standard
Against Wall
Pockets
(use 14’ table and
bench)
87A031412 Single Against Wall Pocket 373 Call for quote
87A031424 Double Against Wall Pocket 452 Call for quote
87A031436 Triple Against Wall Pocket 590 Call for quote
87A031448 Quadruple Against Wall Pocket 660 Call for quote
Wall Pocket
Tables and
Benches (14’)
40M03293014 Wall Pocket Table 29”H x 30”W x 14’L 200 $3,495 $1,711 $306
40M03273014 Wall Pocket Table 27”H x 30”W x 14’L 200 $3,495 $1,711 $306
42M03171214 Wall Pocket Bench 17”H x 12”W x 14’L (each) 100 $2,099 $856 $306
42M03151214 Wall Pocket Bench 15”H x 12”W x 14’L (each) 100 $2,099 $856 $306
Wheelchair-Accessible
40M03303014 Wall Pocket Table 30”H x 30”W x 14’L 200 $3,598 $1,711 $311
48M16171211 Wall Pocket Bench 17”H x 12”W x 11’L (each) 85 $2,133 $856 $157
48M16151211 Wall Pocket Bench 15”H x 12”W x 11’L (each) 85 $2,133 $856 $157
Retro-Fit Wall Pocket Systems
Retro-Fit Recessed Wall Pockets (height 3” shorter / 3” narrower / use 13.5’ table and bench)
88R031312 Single Retro-Fit Pocket 345 Call for quote
88R031324 Double Retro-Fit Pocket 402 Call for quote
Retro-Fit Recessed Pocket Insert (height 3” shorter / 3” narrower / + return flange / use 13.5’ table & bench)
89R031312 Single Retro-Fit Pocket, Shallow 345 Call for quote
89R031324 Double Retro-Fit Pocket 402 Call for quote
89R031336 Triple Retro-Fit Pocket 550 Call for quote
89R031348 Quad Retro-Fit Pocket 690 Call for quote
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products.
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated	 Mobile Price List_0423ms   14
mobile furniture
Model # Description
Appr Weight
(lbs)
LIST PRICE
Powdercoat
LIST PRICE
Chrome
Custom
Logo Top
Approved Premium
Laminates
Retro-Fit Wall Pocket Systems
Wall Pocket Tables and Benches (13.5’)
45M03292613 Retro-Fit Table 29”H x 26”W x 13.5’L 190 $3,603 $1,577 $311
45M03272613 Retro-Fit Table 27”H x 26”W x 13.5’L 190 $3,603 $1,577 $311
45M03302613 Retro-Fit Table 30”H x 26”W x 13.5’L 190 $3,603 $1,577 $311
43M03171213 Retro-Fit Bench 17”H x 12”W x 13.5’L (each) 95 $2,099 $708 $306
43M03151213 Retro-Fit Bench 15”H x 12”W x 13.5’L (each) 95 $2,099 $708 $306
Retro-Fit Recessed Pocket (height 3” shorter / use 13.5’ table and bench)
90R031312 Single Retro-Fit Pocket, Wide 350 Call for quote
90R031324 Double Retro-Fit Pocket, Wide 401 Call for quote
90R031336 Triple Retro-Fit Pocket, Wide 524 Call for quote
Wall Pocket Tables and Benches (13.5’)
41M03293013 Retro-Fit Table 29”H x 30”W x 13.5’L 195 $3,603 $1,577 $311
41M03273013 Retro-Fit Table 27”H x 30”W x 13.5’L 195 $3,603 $1,577 $311
43M03171213 Retro-Fit Bench 17”H x 12”W x 13.5’L (each) 95 $2,099 $708 $306
43M03151213 Retro-Fit Bench 15”H x 12”W x 13.5’L (each) 95 $2,099 $708 $306
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products.
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated	 Mobile Price List_0423ms   15
mobile furniture
Model # Description
Appr Weight
(lbs)
LIST PRICE
Powdercoat
LIST PRICE
Chrome
Custom
Logo Top
Approved Premium
Laminates
12 Foot Wall Pocket Systems
Fully Recessed Pockets (height 12” shorter / use 12’ table and bench)
84R031212 Single Recessed Wall Pocket 305 Call for quote
84R031224 Double Recessed Wall Pocket 354 Call for quote
84R031236 Triple Recessed Wall Pocket 480 Call for quote
Against Wall Pockets (height 12” shorter / use 12’ table and bench)
85A031212 Single Against Wall Pocket 320 Call for quote
85A031224 Double Against Wall Pocket 387 Call for quote
85A031236 Triple Against Wall Pocket 320 Call for quote
Wall Pocket Tables and Benches (12’)
44M03293012 Wall Pocket Table 29”H x 30”W x 12’L 171 $3,495 $1,652 $326
44M03273012 Wall Pocket Table 27”H x 30”W x 12’L 171 $3,495 $1,652 $326
46M03171212 Wall Pocket Bench 17”H x 12”W x 12’L 86 $2,099 $722 $320
46M03151212 Wall Pocket Bench 15”H x 12”W x 12’L 86 $2,099 $722 $320
Legend: Wall Pocket Systems
example: 86R031412 Pocket example: 40M03293014 Table
86R03= Model Number 40M03= Model Number
14= Length of table pocket will hold (feet) 29= Table Height (inches)
1= # of tables pocket will hold 30= Tabletop Width (inches)
2= # of benches pocket will hold 14= Tabletop Length (feet)
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products.
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated	 Mobile Price List_0423ms   16
mobile furniture
Model # Description
Appr Weight
(lbs)
LIST PRICE
Powdercoat
LIST PRICE
Chrome
Custom
Logo Top
Approved Premium
Laminates
Replacement Tables and Benches for Pockets Sold Before 2003
14 Foot Tables and Benches
70M03293014 Wall Pocket Table 29”H x 30”W x 14’L 200 $3,495 $1,652 $326
70M03273014 Wall Pocket Table 27”H x 30”W x 14’L 200 $3,495 $1,652 $326
72M03171214 Wall Pocket Bench 17”H x 12”W x 14’L (each) 100 $2,099 $742 $320
72M03151214 Wall Pocket Bench 15”H x 12”W x 14’L (each) 100 $2,099 $742 $320
13.5 Foot Tables and Benches
71M03293013 Wall Pocket Table 29”H x 30”W x 13.5’L 200 $3,603 $1,652 $326
71M03273013 Wall Pocket Table 27”H x 30”W x 13.5L 200 $3,603 $1,652 $326
73M03171213 Wall Pocket Bench 17”H x 12”W x 13.5’L (each) 100 $2,099 $742 $320
73M03151213 Wall Pocket Bench 15”H x 12”W x 13.5’L (each) 100 $2,099 $742 $320
12 Foot Tables and Benches
70M03293012 Wall Pocket Table 29”H x 30”W x 12’L 195 $3,262 $1,652 $326
70M03273012 Wall Pocket Table 27”H x 30”W x 12’L 195 $3,262 $1,652 $326
72M03171212 Wall Pocket Bench 17”H x 12”W x 12’L (each) 95 $1,957 $742 $320
72M03151212 Wall Pocket Bench 15”H x 12”W x 12’L (each) 95 $1,957 $742 $320
Specials/Accessories
Wall Pockets: Non-Standard Combinations/Options
81R031410 Single Recessed Pocket - 1 Table, no Bench 94 Call for quote
81R031420 Double Recessed Pocket - 2 Table, no Bench 125 Call for quote
81R031430 Triple Recessed Pocket - 3 Table, no Bench 154 Call for quote
82R031412 Single Half Recessed Pocket - 1 Table, 2 Benches 215 Call for quote
82R031424 Double Half Recessed Pocket - 2 Tables, 4 Benches 310 Call for quote
83R031411L Single Recessed Pocket - 1 Table, 1 Left-Side Bench 139 Call for quote
83R031411R Single Recessed Pocket - 1 Table, 1 Right-Side Bench 139 Call for quote
91A031211L Single Against Wall Pocket - 1 Table, 1 Left-Side Bench 156 Call for quote
91A031211R Single Against Wall Pocket - 1 Table, 1 Right-Side Bench 156 Call for quote
92A031410 Single Against Wall Pocket - 1 Table, no Bench 125 Call for quote
92A031420 Single Against Wall Pocket - 2 Table, no Bench 176 Call for quote
87A031412FTOP Single Flat Top Against Wall Pocket 229 Call for quote
87A031424FTOP Double Flat Top Against Wall Pocket 331 Call for quote
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products.
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated	 Mobile Price List_0423ms   17
mobile furniture
Model # Description
Appr Weight
(lbs)
LIST PRICE
Powdercoat
LIST PRICE
Chrome
Custom
Logo Top
Approved Premium
Laminates
Wall Pockets: Accessories
Filler Panel Systems*
87A031412 FLR18 Single Depth 14ft, 18” Wide Filler Panel System $1,904
87A031424 FLR18 Double Depth 14ft, 18” Wide Filler Panel System $1,928
87A031412 FLR20 Single Depth 14ft, 20” Wide Filler Panel System $1,941
87A031424 FLR20 Double Depth 14ft, 20” Wide Filler Panel System $1,972
87A031412 FLR24 Single Depth 14ft, 24” Wide Filler Panel System $1,955
87A031424 FLR24 Double Depth 14ft, 24” Wide Filler Panel System $1,978
87A031412 FLR30 Single Depth 14ft, 30” Wide Filler Panel System $2,001
87A031424 FLR30 Double Depth 14ft, 30” Wide Filler Panel System $2,030
87A031412 FLR36 Single Depth 14ft, 36” Wide Filler Panel System $2,195
87A031424 FLR36 Double Depth 14ft, 36” Wide Filler Panel System $2,240
* Each system includes filler panel, sloping top, side channels, mop boards and clips for one opening between pockets.
*Any dimensions not covered by these #s would be considered SPECIAL and will be priced on a case-by-case basis.,
99F051Z1-03 Release Handle $183
99F051Z1 Release Handle for pocket sold before 2003 $183
MRL-04KIT Retro-Fit Mullion Lock Kit - includes 2 locks per $603
390751 45 Degree Right-Hand Corner Assembly - single depth $1,157
390752 45 Degree Left-Hand Corner Assembly - single depth $1,157
390756 45 Degree Right-Hand Corner Assembly - double depth $1,867
390757 45 Degree Left-Hand Corner Assembly - double depth $1,867
99F069ZP Z-Lock Conversion Kit - Single Depth $538
99F070ZP Z-Lock Conversion Kit - Double Depth $772
92A031430 03-Slope Top On wall  Pocket 3Tbl 0Bch 14FT Custom Call for quote
93R031224 03-1/2Recessed/Pocket 12Ft Double Depth Call for quote
94R031311R 03-Recessed/Pocket 13.5Ft Rh-Bench 1D-Custom Call for quote
95R031224 03-Recessed/Pocket 12Ft Narrow Double Depth Call for quote
96A031312FTOP 03-Flat Top On wall 13.5Ft Single Depth Call for quote
96A031324FTOP 03-Flat Top On wall 13.5Ft Double Depth Call for quote
97R031320 03-26W Table Only 13.5Ft Double Depth Call for quote
98R031324 03-Partial Recess 13.5Ft Double Depth 2 Inch Side Flange Call for quote
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products.
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated	 Mobile Price List_0423ms   18
mobile furniture
Model # Description
Appr Weight
(lbs)
LIST PRICE
Powdercoat
Custom Logo
Top
Approved Premium
Laminates
Waste Receptacles
WR18-20 Single Top-Load Trash Receptacle 123 $2,974 $753 $263
with 20 Gallon Liner and Casters -36.2"H x 27.6"W x 27.2"D
WR18-20-WO Single Top-Load Trash Receptacle 106 $2,783 $753 $263
without liner - 36.2"H x 2765"W x 27.2"D
WR18-32 Single Top-Load Trash Receptacle 139 $3,200 $753 $263
with 32 Gallon Liner and Casters -42.5"H x 27.2"W x 27.2"D
WR18-32-WO Single Top-Load Trash Receptacle 124 $3,009 $753 $263
without liner - 42.5"H x 27.2"W x 27.2"D
WR18-32-12x14 Hole Single Top-Load Trash Receptacle  12x14 hole 139 $3,200 $753 $263
with 32 Gallon Liner and Casters -42.5"H x 27.2"W x 27.2"D
WR18-32-18 SQHole Single Top-Load Trash Receptacle  18" square hole 139 $3,200 $753 $263
with 32 Gallon Liner and Casters -42.5"H x 27.2"W x 27.2"D
WR18-32-Flattop Single Top-Load Trash Receptacle  flattop 139 $3,200 $753 $263
with 32 Gallon Liner and Casters -42.5"H x 27.2"W x 27.2"D
WR18-32-Microshelf Single Top-Load Trash Receptacle  Micro shelves 165 $3,956 $753 $263
with 32 Gallon Liner and Casters -55"H x 27.2"W x 27.2"D
WR18-55 Single Top-Load Trash Receptacle 172 $3,733 $753 $298
with 55 Gallon Liner and Casters 46.5"H x 31.6"W x 30.4"D
WR18-55-WO Single Top-Load Trash Receptacle 157 $3,347 $753 $298
without liner -46.5"H x 31.6"W x27.2"D
WR18-55-18 SQHole Single Top-Load Trash Receptacle  18" square hole 172 $3,733 $753 $298
with 55 Gallon Liner and Casters 46.5"H x 31.6"W x 30.4"D
WR18-55-Flattop Single Top-Load Trash Receptacle  flattop 172 $3,733 $753 $298
with 55 Gallon Liner and Casters 46.5"H x 31.6"W x 30.4"D
WR18-55-Microshelf Single Top-Load Trash Receptacle  micro shelves 201 $4,650 $753 $298
with 55 Gallon Liner and Casters 59"H x 31.6"W x 30.4"D
Shown above: WR32 - Microshelves
Shown above: WR55 18” SQ
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products.
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated	 Mobile Price List_0423ms   19
mobile furniture
Model # Description
Appr Weight
(lbs)
LIST PRICE
Powdercoat
Custom Logo
Top
Approved Premium
Laminates
Recycling Receptacles
RR18-20 Single Top-Load  Recycle Receptacle 123 $2,974 $753 $268
with 32 Gallon Liner and Casters 36.2"H x 27.6"W x 27.2"D
RR18-20-WO Single Top-Load  Recycle Receptacle 108 $2,783 $753 $268
without liner - 36.2"H x 27.6"W x 27.2"D
RR18-32 Single Top-Load  Recycle Receptacle 139 $3,200 $753 $268
with 32 Gallon Liner and Casters 42.5"H x 27.2"W x 27.2"D
RR18-32-WO Single Top-Load  Recycle Receptacle 124 $3,009 $753 $268
without liner - 42.5"H x 27.2"W x 27.2"D
RR18-55 Single Top-Load Recycle Receptacle 172 $3,733 $753 $298
with 55 Gallon Liner and Casters 46.5"H x 31.6"W x 30.4"D
RR18-55-WO Single Top-Load Recycle Receptacle 157 $3,347 $753 $298
without liner -46.5"H x 31.6"W x 30.4"D
Condiment Cabinets
CS18-42 Flat top 43.4"H x 42"W x 27.2"D 225 $7,151 $1,065 $403
CS18-4208 Raised top with pan holders 49.9"H x 42.5"W x 28"D 250 $8,198 $1,065 $403
Cashier Cabinet
CRS18 Single Cashier stand 43.4”H x 27.6"W x 27.2"D 175 $4,843 $753 $268
Model # Description
Appr Weight
(lbs) OPTION A OPTION B
Buddy Bench
PH72-Buddy-Logo-Indoor Surf Board Buddy Bench 72" Length 120 $3,965 $4,281
Indoor Use  (Laminate w/EdgeGuard™)
PH72-Buddy-Logo-Outdoor Surf Board Buddy Bench 72" Length 130 $6,605 $7,134
Outdoor Use (Fiberglass)
Please note: Palmer Hamilton pricing reflects non-premium Wilsonart™ laminates ending in “-38” and “-60”. All premium laminates are subject to an upcharge.
Please contact Palmer Hamilton with questions regarding laminate selection.